
Name Location More Info/Videos Careers

Atlanta Carpenters Union
Atlanta / 

Kennesaw https://www.sectt.net/ Carpentry & Millwright

Atlanta Electrical Contractors Assc. Atlanta https://www.atlantaelectrical.org/earn-while-you-learn Electrician

Electrical Training Center Norcross https://www.atlantaelectrical.org/earn-while-you-learn

Inside Wireman, 
Telecommunications, 

Construction Electrician

Finishing Trades Institute https://www.iupatdc77.org/index.html Painters / Glazers

Georgia Utility Contractors Assoc. https://www.guca.com/

Independent Electrical Contractors Atlanta https://www.ieci.org/ Electrician

IronWorkers Local Union 387 Atlanta https://ironworkerslocal387.com/landingb/
Iron Worker

(welding in the air)

Laborers Local 515 Atlanta https://local515.org/application.html Construction

Masonry Assc of Georgia
Avondale 
Estates https://www.masonrypros.org/masonrytraining-1

Bricklayers, stone mason, 
plasterer

Mechanical Trades Institute Atlanta https://mti-jatt.org/
Plumbing, Pipefitting, 

HVAC

Operating Engineers Cedartown https://iuoe926.org/?zone=/unionactive/view_page.cfm&page=Apprenticeship Heavy Equiment Operator

Plumbing Heating Cooling Contractors
Online or 

Macon https://phccga.memberclicks.net/apprenticeship Plumbing, HVAC

Sprinkler Fitters https://sprinklerfitters669.org/jatc.aspx

Southeastern Carpenters Union http://southeasterncarpenters.org/

Southeastern Millwrights https://southernstatesmillwrights.org/

Union Roofers Atlanta https://www.unionroofers.com/training-and-education/apprenticeship.aspx Roofing

United Associate (UA) Plumbers, 
Pipefitters, and HVACR Technicians https://ua72.org/appreticeship-school

Ga Sheet Metal Training Center Atlanta https://www.jatc85.org/ Welding, HVAC, Testing

Heat and Frost Insulators Atlanta http://insulators48.org/apprenticeship-training/ Insulation

Aviation Institute of Maintenance Duluth https://aviationmaintenance.edu/campuses/atlanta-ga/ Aviation Technician

Global Apprenticeship Atlanta https://www.globalapprenticeship.org/index.php/global-solar-apprenticeship/ Global Solar Installer

Apprenticeship Programs in Georgia
Click any of the links below to explore the programs and opportunities.
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Apprenticeship Programs in Georgia
Click any of the links below to explore the programs and opportunities.

Training Program Link Length Location
Georgia Power https://poweringcareers.com/powering-careers-blog/summer-internships/ 8 weeks

Construction Ready https://constructionready.org/get-trained/ 20 days

Aviation Institute of Maintenance https://aviationmaintenance.edu/campuses/atlanta-ga/ Duluth

Daly's Truck Driving School https://dalystruckdrivingschool.com/ 15 days Buford

Georgia Road Jobs https://www.georgiaroadjobs.com/index.php/en-us/

Southeast Lineman Training Center https://www.lineworker.com/ 8 week - 15 week Trenton
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